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AMMANN AV12-2

ACHAT - VENTE - LOCATION

17 Route d'Eschau - 67400 ILLKIRCH
03 9029 84 78

Public Work - Compaction - Tandem Compactor

https://www.gestlease.com/en/engines/220442-ammann-avi2-2

4

*Subject to financing approval by our credit committee

Reference :

Brand :

Model :

Year :

Hours :

Weight :
Compaction width :
Informations :

heures

July 01, 2025 21:17

SOLD

220442
AMMANN
AV12-2
2011

817

1.45

0,82 m

Compacteur double bille AMMANN AV 12-2 de 2011 avec 817


https://www.gestlease.com/en/engines/220442-ammann-av12-2

	AMMANN AV12-2
	SOLD
	Public Work - Compaction - Tandem Compactor



